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MEN'S POKERNIGHT

Platzierung 30.04.2016

Name

Donatello De laco
Rene Petry
Manuel Vosseler
Matthias Buff
Stefan Bolli
Benjamin King
Ramon Portmann
Thomas Willi
Michael Maier
Daniel Rufener
Joél Dubois
Remo Kolb
Justin Calvin Schumacher
Emanuel Kolb
Samuel Kuhn
Flavio De laco
Rico Kolb

Jannis Grimm
Joél Bartschi
Andreas Reiche
Matthieu Lainé
Bernhard Kiihn
Rafael Buff

Punkte

230
220
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
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